2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR January
MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY

31 Dec 1

New Year’s Eve New Year’s Day

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

2 3 b 9 6 1 8

New Year’s Day
Public Holiday

9 10 1 12 13 14 15

« HE/SUM school (2022-2023)
Census date

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

« SUM Block
study period starts

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

« HE/SUM school (2022-2023)
« SUM Block Census date Australia Day study period ends

30 31

« HE/SUM school (2022-2023)
exam period starts

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0

THE NEW WAY TO DO UNI
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

February
| SUNDAY

10

+ SUM Block
study period ends

« 8W/B5 (2022-2023)
study period ends

1

12

13

« SUM Block results released

« HE/SUM school (2022-2023)
results released

« 8W/B5 (2022-2023)
results released

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

« S1/B1study period starts
« HE/S1 study period starts

« 8W/B1 study period starts

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

« S1/B1 Census date

28

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

« HE/SUM school (2022-2023)

| FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

March
| SUNDAY

« 8W/B1 Census date

exam period ends

10

1

12

13

Labour Day

(HE classes still conducted)

14

15

16

17

+ S1/B1 study period ends

« HE/S1 Census date

18

19

20

« S1/B1results released

« S1/B2 study period starts

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

« S1/B2 Census date

28

29

30

31

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

| SUNDAY

April

Easter Good Friday

Easter Saturday

Easter Sunday

10

Easter Monday

ll

Easter Tuesday

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

+ S1/B2 study period ends

+ 8W/B1 study period ends

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

« S1/B2results released

+ 8W/Blresults released ANZAC Day Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY

« S1/B3 study period starts

« 8W/B2 study period starts

SATURDAY

May
| SUNDAY

8 9 10 1 12

« S1/B3 Census date

13

14

15 16 17 18 19

« 8W/B2 Census date « HE/S1 study period ends

20

21

22 23 24 25 26

+ S1/B3 study period ends

« HE/S1 SWOTVAC starts + HE/S1 SWOTVAC ends

27

28

29 30 31

« S1/B3 resultsreleased
« S1/B4 study period starts

« HE/S1 exam period starts

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

June
| SUNDAY

« S1/B4 Census date

10

1

12

Queen’s Birthday

13

14

15

16

+ HE/S1 exam period ends

17

18

19

« HE/WIN school
study period starts

20

21

22

23

+ S1/B4 study period ends

+ 8W/B2 study period ends

24

2

26

« S1/B4results released
« HE/S1results released

« 8W/B2 results released

27

28

29

30

« HE/WIN school Census date

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

July
| SUNDAY

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

« WIN Block
study period starts

10

« WIN Block Census date

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

« HE/WIN school
study period ends

22

23

24

« HE/WIN school
exam period starts

25

26

27

28

« WIN Block
study period ends

« HE/WIN school
exam period ends

29

30

31

« WIN Block results released

« HE/WIN school results released
« S2/B1study period starts

« HE/S2 study period starts

« 8W/B3 study period starts

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0

THE NEW WAY TO DO UNI
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

August

| SUNDAY

« S2/B1 Census date

12

13

14 15 16 17 18

« 8W/B3 Census date

19

20

21 22 23 24 25

+ S2/B1study period ends

« HE/S2 Census date

26

27

28 29 30 31

« S2/Blresults released

+ S2/B2 study period starts

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0

THE NEW WAY TO DO UNI


https://vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
https://vupolytechnic.edu.au
http://vu.edu.au/askvu

2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR September
MONDAY | TUESDAY |WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY | SATURDAY | SUNDAY

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
. $2/B2 Census date Studen‘ts mus_t_conflrm da_tes
for their specific course with

11 12 13 1l|. 15 16 17 relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

LEGEND
B: Block
S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
+ S2/B2 study period ends SUM: Summer
+ 8W/B3 study period ends WIN: Winter
T Trimester

25 26 27 28 29 30 HE:  Higher Education

AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

« S2/B2results released X X
AFL Grand Final Holiday

« 8W/B3 results released (subject to AFL schedule)

Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

SATURDAY

October
| SUNDAY

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

« S2/B3 study period starts

« 8W/B4 study period starts

9

« S2/B3 Census date

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

« 8W/B4 Census date

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

+ S2/B3 study period ends

« HE/S2 study period ends

28

29

30

« S2/B3results released
« S2/B4 study period starts

+ HE/S2 SWOTVAC starts

31

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
| TUESDAY

MONDAY

| WEDNESDAY

| THURSDAY

| FRIDAY

« HE/S2 SWOTVAC ends

| SATURDAY

November
| SUNDAY

« S2/B4 Census date
« HE/S2 exam period starts

« HE/SUM school (2023-2024)
study period starts

Melbourne Cup Day

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

+ S2/B4 study period ends
« HE/S2 exam period ends

+ 8W/B4 study period ends

25

26

27

« S2/B4 results released
« 8W/B4 results released

« 8W/B5 (2023-2024)
study period starts

28

29

30

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays

Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0

THE NEW WAY TO DO UNI


https://vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
https://vupolytechnic.edu.au
http://vu.edu.au/askvu

2023 UNIVERSITY ACADEMIC & GOVERNANCE CALENDAR
MONDAY | TUESDAY

|WEDNESDAY | THURSDAY | FRIDAY

| SATURDAY

December
| SUNDAY

« HE/S2 results released

10

1 12 13 14 15

16

17

18 19 20 21 22

« 8W/B5 (2023-2024)
Census date

23

24

25 26 27 28 29

Christmas Day Boxing Day

30

31

VICTORIA UNIVERSITY

MELBOURNE AUSTRALIA

Block Teaching study dates
& breaks 2022 available at
vu.edu.au/academic-calendar

VET study dates & breaks
2022 available after
enrolment. Visit Victoria
University Polytechnic at
vupolytechnic.edu.au

NOTES

All dates are provisional and
subject to local confirmation.
Students must confirm dates
for their specific course with
relevant department.

For information related to
admissions, enrolments,
fees, examinations, results,
graduations, phone:

1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864)
orvisit vu.edu.au/askvu

LEGEND

B: Block

S: Semester
8W: 8-week block
SUM: Summer
WIN: Winter

T Trimester

HE: Higher Education
AS: Asia
D Public/VU Holidays
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