January

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
					31 Dec	1	
					New Year's Eve	New Year's Day	Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	VET study dates & breaks 2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at vupolytechnic.edu.au
New Year's Day Public Holiday							NOTES
9	10	11	12	13	14	15	All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with relevant department.
				• HE/SUM school (2022–2023) Census date			For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results,
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
 SUM Block study period starts 							LEGEND
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block
• SUM Block Census date			Australia Day	HE/SUM school (2022–2023) study period ends			SUM: Summer WIN: Winter T: Trimester HE: Higher Education
30	31						AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
• HE/SUM school (2022–2023) exam period starts							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0



February

ONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
		1	2	3	4	5
	7	8	9	10	11	12
				 SUM Block study period ends 8W/B5 (2022–2023) study period ends 		
	14	15	16	17	18	19
Block results released SUM school (2022–2023) Its released						
/B5 (2022–2023) ults released						
	21	22	23	24	25	26
study period starts study period starts study period starts						
	28					
Census date						





March

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
		1	2	3	4	5	
			• HE/SUM school (2022–2023) exam period ends				Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calenda</u> VET study dates & breaks
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at vupolytechnic.edu.au NOTES All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation Students must confirm dates
• 8W/B1 Census date 13 Labour Day (HE classes still conducted)	14	15	16	 \$1/B1 study period ends HE/\$1 Census date 	18	19	for their specific course with relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
 \$1/B1 results released \$1/B2 study period starts 	21	22	23	24	25	26	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
27	28	29	30	31			T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
• S1/B2 Census date							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





April

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
					1	2	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calendar</u> VET study dates & breaks
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u> NOTES
				Easter Good Friday	Easter Saturday	Easter Sunday	All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with
10 Easter Monday	11 Easter Tuesday	12	13	14	15	16	For their specific course with relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
17	18	19	20	 S1/B2 study period ends 8W/B1 study period ends 	22	23	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
 S1/B2 results released 							
 8W/B1 results released 	ANZAC Day						Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
 S1/B3 study period starts 8W/B2 study period starts 							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at vu.edu.au/academic-calendar VET study dates & breaks
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u>
 S1/B3 Census date 							NOTES All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	for their specific course with relevant department. For information related to
							admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
• 8W/B2 Census date				• HE/S1 study period ends			_
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block
				• S1/B3 study period ends			SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
HE/S1 SWOTVAC starts	20	31		HE/S1 SWOTVAC ends			T : Trimester
29	30	31					HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
• S1/B3 results released							
S1/B4 study period starts							
HE/S1 exam period starts							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0



MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
			1	2	3	4	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calendar</u> VET study dates & breaks
• S1/B4 Census date	6	7	8	9	10	11	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u> NOTES All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates
12 Queen's Birthday	13	14	15	• HE/S1 exam period ends	17	18	for their specific course with relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
• HE/WIN school study period starts	20	21	22	S1/B4 study period ends S1/B4 study period ends sW/B2 study period ends	24	25	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
 S1/B4 results released 	27	28	29	30			T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
 HE/S1 results released 8W/B2 results released 				• HE/WIN school Census date	,		Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
					1	2	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	VET study dates & breaks 2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u>
 WIN Block study period starts 							NOTES
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with relevant department.
• WIN Block Census date							For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results,
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
				 HE/WIN school study period ends 			LEGEND
24	25	26	27	 WIN Block study period ends 	29	30	B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
 HE/WIN school exam period starts 				 HE/WIN school exam period ends 			T: Trimester
31 WIN Block results released HE/WIN school results released 	1						HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
 S2/B1 study period starts HE/S2 study period starts 							
 8W/B3 study period starts 							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





August

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calendar</u> VET study dates & breaks
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u> NOTES
• S2/B1 Census date							All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
• 8W/B3 Census date							
21	22	23	24	 S2/B1 study period ends HE/S2 Census date 	26	27	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
28	29	30	31				T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
• S2/B1 results released							
• S2/B2 study period sta	arts						Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





September

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
				1	2	3	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calenda</u> VET study dates & breaks
4	5	6	7	8	9	10	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u> NOTES
• S2/B2 Census date							All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
18	19	20	21	• S2/B2 study period ends	23	24	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer
				• 8W/B3 study period ends			WIN: Winter T: Trimester
25	26	27	28	29	30		HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
 S2/B2 results released 8W/B3 results released 				AFL Grand Final Holiday (subject to AFL schedule)			Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0



October

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
						1	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
2	3	4	5	6	7	8	VET study dates & breaks 2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at vupolytechnic.edu.au
• S2/B3 study period starts							NOTES
• 8W/B4 study period starts	10	11	12	13	14	15	All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates for their specific course with relevant department.
 S2/B3 Census date 							For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results,
16	17	18	19	20	21	22	graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
• 8W/B4 Census date							LEGEND
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer
				• S2/B3 study period ends			WIN: Winter
				• HE/S2 study period ends			T: Trimester HE: Higher Education
30	31						AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
 S2/B3 results released 							
• S2/B4 study period starts							
• HE/S2 SWOTVAC starts							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





November

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
		1	2	3	4	5	
				• HE/S2 SWOTVAC ends			Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at <u>vu.edu.au/academic-calendar</u> VET study dates & breaks
6	7	8	9	10	11	12	2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at <u>vupolytechnic.edu.au</u>
 S2/B4 Census date HE/S2 exam period starts HE/SUM school (2023–2024) study period starts 	Melbourne Cup Day						NOTES All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates
13	14	15	16	17	18	19	for their specific course with relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
20	21	22	23	• S2/B4 study period ends • HE/S2 exam period ends • 8W/B4 study period ends	25	26	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
 \$2/B4 results released \$W/B4 results released \$W/B5 (2023-2024) 	28	29	30				T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
study period starts							Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0





December

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
				1	2	3	
							Block Teaching study dates & breaks 2022 available at vu.edu.au/academic-calendar
• HE/S2 results released	5	6	7	8	9	10	VET study dates & breaks 2022 available after enrolment. Visit Victoria University Polytechnic at vupolytechnic.edu.au NOTES All dates are provisional and subject to local confirmation. Students must confirm dates
11	12	13	14	15	16	17	for their specific course with relevant department. For information related to admissions, enrolments, fees, examinations, results, graduations, phone: 1300 VICUNI (1300 842 864) or visit <u>vu.edu.au/askvu</u>
18 • 8W/B5 (2023-2024) Census date	19	20	21	22	23	24	LEGEND B: Block S: Semester 8W: 8-week block SUM: Summer WIN: Winter
25	26	27	28	29	30	31	T: Trimester HE: Higher Education AS: Asia Public/VU Holidays
Christmas Day	Boxing Day						Updated: 28.07.2022_V1.0



